Wall	DN6780
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	100117810431
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	02/13/0801015020 **25.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	1000 FEB 2 SECRETAL TALLAHAS
	22 P 12: 42 SEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	A. LUNT FEB 2 6 2008 EXAMIN.

\_ \_ \_ \_ \_ \_

.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 14, 2008

JOY CARTER 485 NW 107TH TER CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071

SUBJECT: ALLCARTE PROPERTIES, LLC Ref. Number: L06000016780

We have received your document for ALLCARTE PROPERTIES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain the effective date of the limited liability company's dissolution.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60; days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6984.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 108A00009713

42 1 3

	COVER LETTER
TO: Registration	n Section
SUBJECT:	AILCARTE PROPERTIES UC (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Article	es of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all con	respondence concerning this matter to the following:
	JOY GRTER (Name of Person)
	(Firm/Company)
	485 NW 10745 Ter
	CORAL SORINGS TO 330 7/11 m
	(City/State and Z/p Code)
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, please call:
	Name of Person) at (54) 755-0384 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:
\$25.00 Filing Fee	30.00 Filing Fee & S55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) (additional copy is enclosed)
Μ	IAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

P.O. Box 6327

## STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

.

**Registration Section Division of Corporations** Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
1. The name of a limited liability company is AII (ARTE MOPERTIES, UC)
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on $2/15/06$ and assigned document number $\underline{20600016780}$ .
3. The date the dissolution was approved. 12-31-2007.
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover letter). The Real estate owned coubl not be
Sold OR FINANCED. DREATIONS CEASED.
<ul> <li>5. CHECK ONE:</li> <li>All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged.</li> <li>OR- Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to 6. 608.4421.</li> <li>6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests.</li> <li>7. CHECK ONE:</li> <li>There are no suits pending against the company in any court.</li> </ul>
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:

\_ --

......

-

Signature Manualle

Printed Name	
Joy LYNN Carter	
ig you and	

FILING FEE: \$25.00